
 

 

LEVEL 2 SCHOOLS SWIMMING TEACHER VACANCY – FIXED TERM MARCH – DECEMBER 2019 

 IRLAM & CADISHEAD LEISURE CENTRE  

14 HOURS & 15 MINUTES – TERM TIME ONLY   

*30 MINUTE UN PAID BREAK 

 

VACANCY MONDAY* TUESDAY* WEDNESDAY* THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY TOTAL HOURS 

FIXED TERM 
TERM TIME 

ONLY 

09:15 
12:30 

13:00 
14:15 

09:30 
12:00 

12:30 
14:45 

09:30 
12:00 

12:30 
15:00 

DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF 

 
14 HOURS 

& 
15 MINUTES 

HOURS (4.5) (4.75) (5)     

 

 


