

## LEVEL 2 SCHOOLS SWIMMING TEACHER VACANCY – FIXED TERM MARCH – DECEMBER 2019

## **IRLAM & CADISHEAD LEISURE CENTRE**

## 14 HOURS & 15 MINUTES – TERM TIME ONLY

## \*30 MINUTE UN PAID BREAK

VACANCY	MONDAY*	TUESDAY*	WEDNESDAY*	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	TOTAL HOURS
FIXED TERM TERM TIME ONLY	09:15	09:30	09:30	DAY OFF	DAY OFF	DAY OFF	DAY OFF	14 HOURS &
	12:30	12:00	12:00					
	13:00	12:30	12:30					
	14:15	14:45	15:00					15 MINUTES
HOURS	(4.5)	(4.75)	(5)					